8/7/2015

Pl

O b WN - NOoO o h OODN -

O NO OB WN -

newcastle.nsw.orienteering.socialfx.net/gfolder/Bush_2009_03_01.html

Name

Rhys Taylor

Laura Slatter

Mikayla Enderby
Amylee Robertson
Isabella Trotter
Anakin Trotter

Oscar and Alec Power

Scott Taylor

Shane Jenkins/Sam Howe
Penny Davis

Brenda Wild

Kelly Kurtz

Roy and Janet Dobbie
Nathan Berkholz

Kirrilee Russell
Nicola Blatchford
David Messenger
Mick Kavur

Keith Dove

Sam Hill

Louis Welbourne
Keith Robertson
Sheena Robertson
Carolyn Rigby
Sally-Anne Henderson
Matt Hayes

Ryan Hudson

Barbara and Warren Coleman/Sellors Family

Callum Roberts

Rhiana Roberts

Kerry Bacon

Carolin Taurany

lan and Relle’

Sam Howe/Shane Jenkins

Leigh Hoy
Karen Blatchford
Graeme Taplin

http://newcastle.nsw.orienteering.socialfx.net/gfolder/Bush_2009_03_01.html

Time

26:49
28:19
30:02
30:50
31:43
34:13
40:42

29:22
41:20
49:10
53:42
54:22
54:51
DNF

57:26
59:38
64.07
74:50
87:16
89:24
93:56
101:04
103:07
105:36
111:27
113:23
124:52
180:50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
WF

63:18
66:02
67:27
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John Linich
Andrew Power
Bob Gilbert

David Messenger
David Kitchener
Peter Orr

Lisa Punzet

Neil Chappell
Kate Dynon

Jon Sayers
Margaret Peel
Joy Guy

Chris Welbourne
Pam Mongomery
Angus Roberts
Elly Ross
Carolyn Matthews

Alex Massey
Joshua Roberts
Malcolm Roberts
Jenny Enderby
Andrew Haigh
Denis Lyons
Geoff Todkill
Peter Charlton
Geoff Peel
Nicole Haigh
Shane Trotter
Stuart Kurtz
Graham Fowler
Glen Charlton
Tony Welbourne
Colin Bailey
Damian Welbourne
Steven Roberts
Peter Russell
Greg Bacon
Matt Bacon
Russell Rigby
Lewis Berkholz
Peter Berkholz
Alex Orr

76 Entries

79:02
82:14
83:49
83:56
85:49
97:02
99:36
111:05
113:10
114:27
116:34
124:46
131:26
146:14
DNF
DNF
DNF

52:01
55:10
60:59
64:36
64.38
66:56
67:08
67:32
67:45
68:00
68:03
69:56
73:34
78:02
79.07
79:13
82:46
85:02
89:23
90:23
96:37
111:21
125:42
DNF
DNF

212



